




Day
&

Night

CoolMix

Warm

2
73

178
251

252
293

74
177



Day & Night

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Stone 
244x244 mm • 9.6x9.6"  
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon Floreale Black
Code: PFL Black
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

2/3



4/5

Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
100x100 mm • 4x4"
6 mm • 0.24"

Code: A-091-100
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
23x23 mm • 0.9x0.9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Silver Streak 
Code: DSA-2304
Brand: Natural

Day & Night



Material: Eastern Black Tumbled
305x305 mm • 12x12"
48x48 mm • 2x2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: M009-48T
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black Tumbled
305x305 mm • 12x12"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Nero Square Tumbled 
Code: TX-S09P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

6/7



Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Black Diamond
Code: GEM-1
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
288x288 mm • 11.3x11.3"
30x30 mm • 1.2x1.2"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mondrian Ash
Code: JP-306
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

8/9



Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon (White-Black)
Code: PNT (White-Black)
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

10/11



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 02/Alphecca(m)
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

12/13



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Stone
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 5
Code: PCS-5
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

14/15



Material: Bianco Carrara
269x259 mm • 10.6x10.2"
100x100 mm • 4x4" 
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 4x4" Hex Honed
Code: KB-G11H
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, Eastern Beige
285x292 mm • 11.2x11.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Andalusia
Code: KB-B05
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

16/17



Material: Paper White Marble, 
Natural Shell
257x361 mm • 10.1x14.2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Coastal Wave 
Code: CST-02
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Crystal White
203x203 mm • 8x8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Wakefield
Code: DC-H21
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
300x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 4X12 Polished
Code: FCA-412P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

18/19



Material: Stone
305x305 mm • 12x12"
48x15 mm • 2x0.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Impress 4 
Code: IMS-4
Brand: Skalini

Material: Glass
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
98x10 mm • 4x0.4"
8 mm • 0.3"

Code: CAS-019
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Code: B081-3
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x15 mm • 12x0.6"
18 mm • 0.7"

Nero Pencil Polished
Code: MTX-1P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

20/21



Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon (Black-White)
Code: PNT (Black-White)
Brand: Skalini

Nero 3X6 Beveled And Polished  
Code: FTX-36BP
Brand: Natural
Material: Eastern Black Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished  
Code: FCA-36BP 
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Day & Night

22/23



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: GM04
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: SM31
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

24/25



Material: Eastern White,  
Bardiglio Nuvolato 
305x305 mm • 12.2x12.2"  
10 mm • 0.4"

Pietra Floreale 02
Code: PF-02
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

26/27



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Jupiter5(GM)*
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

28/29



Material: Bianco Carrara
295x285 mm • 11.7x11.2"
25x25 mm • 1x1"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara Hex 1X1" Polished 
Code: KB-G02P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

30/31



Code: Day&Night(m)
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2620x327 mm • 103.2x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Day & Night

32/33



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Nero 4X12 Polished 
Code: FTX-412P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Dolomite,  
Bianco Carrara
282x282 mm • 11.1x11.1"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 11
Code: TRL-11
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

34/35



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: SE56
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: SBN109
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: GM04
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

36/37



Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished
Code: FCA-36BP
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X12 Polished
Code: FCA-1212P
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

38/39



Icicle
Code: HTC-516-M
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Cobblestone Gloss
Code: A-097 3x6
Brand: Natural
Material: Glass
150x75 mm • 6x3"
8 mm • 0.3"

Day & Night

40/41



Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon (Black-White)
Code: PNT (Black-White)
Brand: Skalini

Material: Glass
76x305 mm • 3x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mirage White Gloss
Code: A-066 3x12
Brand: Natural

42/43

Day & Night



Material: Mix
370x370 mm • 14.6x14.6"
8 mm • 0.3"

Fiore 3
Code: FIO-3
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

Material: Calacatta
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 4
Code: TRL-4
Brand: Skalini

44/45



Material: Thassos Polished
300x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Thassos Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MTS-2P
Brand: Natural

Material: Thassos Polished
300x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Thassos Base Polished 
Code: MTS-3P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 4
Code: PCS-4
Brand: Scalini

Material: Paper White Marble, 
Natural Shell
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Coastal Flower
Code: CST-04
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

46/47



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 01*/Algol New
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

48/49



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished  
Code: FCA-36BP 
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X12 Polished
Code: FCA-1212P 
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

50/51



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
48x48 mm • 2x2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 2X2" Honed 
Code: KB-S04H
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Malaga 1
Code: MLG-1
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

52/53



Material: Bianco Carrara, Eastern Black
279x279 mm • 11x11"
48x72 mm • 2x3" 
10 mm • 0.4"

Old Town Nero
Code: KB-B07
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, Eastern Black
305x305 mm • 12x12"
24x48 mm • 1x2" 
10 mm • 0.4"

Plaza Nero
Code: KB-B04
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

54/55



Material: Glass
100x300 mm • 3x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mirage White Gloss
Code: A-066 3x12
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
500x500 mm • 19.7x19.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Gatsby
Code: AST-01
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

56/57



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Bowtie 
Code: TX-B29H
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black, 
Eastern White
279x279 mm • 11x11"
10 mm • 0.4"

Peacock White
Code: PCK-1
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Glass
300x305 mm • 11.8x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

58/59



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x18 mm • 12x0.7"
15 mm • 0.6"

Carrara Pencil Polished 
Code: MCA-1P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Paper White Marble, 
Natural Shell
285x328 mm • 11.2x12.9"
10 mm • 0.4"

Coastal Breeze
Code: CST-01
Brand: Skalini

Day & Night

60/61



Carrara 3x6 Polished
Code: FCA-36P
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: B088-3
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 081-305P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished  
Code: FCA-36BP 
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

62/63



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Venice 6
Code: VN-6
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Alcamo 3/6 
Code: ACM 3/6
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

64/65



Material: Glass
100x300 mm • 3x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mirage White Gloss
Code: A-066 3x12
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
500x500 mm • 19.7x19.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Gatsby
Code: AST-01
Brand: Alma

Day & Night

66/67



Day & Night

Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon (Black-White)
Code: PNT (Black-White)
Brand: Skalini

68/69



Material: Mix
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
23x23 • 0.9x0.9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Pinstripe
Code: BDA-2314
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

70/71



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Venice 6
Code: VN-6
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Alcamo 3/6 
Code: ACM 3/6
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Day & Night

72/73



Material: Ceramic 
259x300 mm • 10.2x11.8" 
8 mm • 0.3"

Plume White 
Code: CMC-02
Brand: Natural

Tusk 
Code: CMC-05
Brand: Natural
Material: Ceramic 
75x150 mm • 3x6" 
8 mm • 0.3"

Tusk Pensil 
Code: CMC-P08
Brand: Natural
Material: Ceramic 
15x150 mm • 0.6x6" 
8 mm • 0.3"

Cool

74/75



Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
6 mm • 0.24"

Angelite
Code: GEM-12
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x15 mm • 12x0.6"
18 mm • 0.7"

Nero Pencil Polished
Code: MTX-1P
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
300x300 mm • 11.8x11, 8"
25.8x25.8 mm • 1x1"
4 mm • 0.16"

Rembrand Graystone
Code: MSD-426
Brand: Natural

Cool

76/77



Material: Bianco Carrara, Thassos 
305x305 mm • 12x12"  
10 mm • 0.4"

Pietra Floreale 03
Code: PF-03
Brand: Skalini

Cool

78/79



Material: Glass
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
98x10 mm • 4x0.4"
8 mm • 0.3"

Code: CAS-020
Brand: Natural

Cool

80/81



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X12 Polished
Code: FCA-1212P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x18 mm • 12x0.7"
15 mm • 0.6"

Carrara Pencil Polished 
Code: MCA-1P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Calacatta,  
Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Margo 7
Code: MR-7
Brand: Skalini

Material: Calacatta,  
Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Fiore 2
Code: FIO-2
Brand: Skalini

Cool

82/83



Material: Glass
290x274 mm • 11.4x10.8"
6 mm • 0.24"

Diamante Silver
Code: ADI-01
Brand: Alma

Cool

84/85



Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Bardiglio Chair Rail Polished
Code: MBA-2P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Bardiglio Base Polished
Code: MBA-3P
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern White, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
245x275 mm • 9.8x10.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Georgetown Gray
Code: DC-H02
Brand: Natural

86/87

Cool



Material: Eastern Black Polished
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 081-305P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
269x290 mm • 10.6x11.4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 10 
Code: TRL-10
Brand: Skalini

Cool

88/89



Material: Eastern Black Polished
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 081-305P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
274x300 mm • 10.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 15
Code: TRL-15
Brand: Skalini

Cool

90/91



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6х11.6"
8 mm • 0.3"

Glacier Beach
Code: MOK-015
Brand: Natural

Cool

92/93



Material: Thassos, 
Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Paros
Code: MKN-05
Brand: Natural

Carrara 3x6 Beveled And Polished 
Code: FCA-36BP 
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

94/95



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Thassos 
305x305 mm • 12x12"  
10 mm • 0.4"

Pietra Floreale 04
Code: PF-04
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

96/97



gray

Material: Bianco Carrara
300x305 mm • 11.8x12"
48x48 mm • 2x2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Indi Carrara
Code: BL-01CA
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
330x343 mm • 13x13.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Balian Carrara
Code: BL-07CA
Brand: Natural

Cool

98/99



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Natural Shell
267x318 mm • 10.2x12.5"
8 mm • 0.3"

Coastal Ribbon
Code: CST-03
Brand: Skalini

Cool

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

100/101



Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished
Code: FCA-36BP 
Brand: Natural
Material: Bianco Carrara Polished
75x150 mm • 3x6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato, 
Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 11.4x13"
10 mm • 0.4"

Heights  
Code: SE-G09
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

102/103



Material: Bianco Carrara, Thassos
310x320 mm • 12.2x12.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pietra Floreale 05
Code: PF-05
Brand: Skalini

Cool

104/105



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 7
Code: TRL-7
Brand: Skalini

Material: Glass
400x200 mm • 16x8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mirage White Gloss
Code: A-066 8x16
Brand: Natural

Cool

106/107



Material: Paper white,  
Mugwort Blue Marble
310x320 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pietra Floreale 01
Code: PF-01
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

108/109



Material: Calacatta
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 4
Code: TRL-4
Brand: Skalini

Material: Eastern Black
305x15 mm • 12x0.6"
18 mm • 0.7"

Nero Pencil Polished
Code: MTX-1P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 8
Code: TRL-8
Brand: Skalini

Cool

110/111



Material: Bianco Carrara
275x305 mm • 11x12.2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pacific Rim Carrara
Code: BL-02CA
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X12 Polished
Code: FCA-1212P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

112/113



Material: Thassos, Blue Celeste, 
Paper White
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Panormos 
Code: MKN-14
Brand: Natural

Material: Thassos, Blue Celeste, 
Paper White
285x292 mm • 11.2x11.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Kapari 
Code: MKN-15
Brand: Natural

Material: Thassos Polished
300x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Thassos Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MTS-2P
Brand: Natural

Material: Thassos Polished
300x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Thassos Base Polished 
Code: MTS-3P
Brand: Natural

Cool

114/115



Material: Mix
300x305 mm • 11.8x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mantra Wooden Gray
Code: BL-03WG
Brand: Natural

Cool

116/117



Material: Mix
216x325 mm • 8.5x12.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Shape 1B 
Code: SHP-1B
Brand: Skalini

Cool

118/119



Material: Calacatta,  
Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Fiore 2
Code: FIO-2
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

120/121



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
216x325 mm • 8.5x12.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Shape 2
Code: SHP-2
Brand: Skalini

Cool

122/123



Material: Mix
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
8 mm • 0.3"

Cleopatra 5
Code: CPR-5
Brand: Skalini

Cool

124/125



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Murano Silver Glass
290x325 mm • 11.4x12.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Trellis 5
Code: TRL-5
Brand: Skalini

Cool

126/127



Material: Mix
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Layers Blue
Code: HTC-534-M
Brand: Natural

Cool

128/129



Material: Carrara Gray, 
Eastern White
272x305 mm • 10.7x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Ravenna
Code: SE-F01
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Crystal White
203x203 mm • 8x8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Wakefield
Code: DC-H21
Brand: Natural

Cool

130/131



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
287x312 mm • 11.3x12.3"
10 mm • 0.4"

Logan Circle 
Code: DC-P01
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 7
Code: TRL-7
Brand: Skalini

Cool

132/133



Shape 5
Code: SHP-5
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Glass
290x290 mm • 11.4x11.4"
8 mm • 0.3"

Constitution Square 
Code: DC-S07
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

White Square
Code: DC-S06
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Cool

134/135



Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
25.8x25.8 mm • 1x1"
4 mm • 0.16"

Pale Gloss
Code: A-095 1x1
Brand: Natural

Cool

136/137



Specchio
Code: SPE-01
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Glass
279x300 mm • 11x11.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x18 mm • 12x0.7"
15 mm • 0.6"

Carrara Pencil Polished 
Code: MCA-1P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Crystal White
203x203 mm • 8x8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Wakefield
Code: DC-H21
Brand: Natural

Cool

138/139



Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato, 
Bianco Carrara
287x312 mm • 11.3x12.3"
10 mm • 0.4"

Kerry Park
Code: SE-P06P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato
297x305 mm • 11.7х12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pike Place
Code: SE-G07
Brand: Natural

Cool

140/141



Amsterdam Silver
Code: BDA-S7A
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
280x280 mm • 11x11"
8 mm • 0.3"

Cool

142/143



Material: Bianco Carrara
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 3
Code: PCS-3
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Carrara Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCA-2P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Thassos,  
Bianco Carrara
267x267 mm • 10.5x10.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Snowflake 1
Code: SFL-1
Brand: Skalini

Cool

144/145



Code: Alba(GM)*
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2620x327 mm • 103.2x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Cool

146/147



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 8
Code: TRL-8
Brand: Skalini

Cool

148/149



Material: Bianco Carrrara, 
Thassos
279x323 mm • 11x12.7"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 18
Code: TRL-18
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
300x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 4X12 Polished
Code: FCA-412P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Cool

150/151



Material: Glass
75x225 mm • 3x9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Gray 3x9  
Code: CLF-39GR
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
224x231 mm • 8.8x9.1"
8 mm • 0.3"

Gray Atlas
Code: CLA-11GR
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
100x305 mm • 4x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 4X12 Polished 
Code: FCA-412P
Brand: Natural

Cool

152/153



Material: Eastern White,  
Eastern Blue
287x305 mm • 11.3x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Raya Azul
Code: KB-B12
Brand: Natural

Cool

154/155



Material: Ceramic
280x280 mm • 11x11"
33x33 mm • 1.3x1.3"
10 mm • 0.4"

Rustico 1 (3)
Code: RUST - 1 (3)
Brand: Gaudi

Material: Glass
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Art To Order
Brand: Alma

Cool

156/157



Material: Bianco Carrrara,  
Eastern Gray, Thassos
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 19
Code: TRL-19
Brand: Skalini

Cool

158/159



Material: Bianco Carrara
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 3
Code: PCS-3
Brand: Skalini

Cool

160/161



Hipster Shadow
Code: HTC-508-M
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
6 mm • 0.24"

Cool

162/163



Material: Glass
150x75 mm • 6x3"
8 mm • 0.3"

Pale Gloss
Code: A-095 3x6
Brand: Natural

Cool

164/165



Bellevue Circle
Code: SE-P07
Brand: Natural

Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato, 
Bianco Carrara
323x323 mm • 12.7x12.7"
10 mm • 0.4"

Beacon Hill
Code: SE-B10
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Bardiglio Nuvolato
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Cool

166/167



Material: Metal
297x297 mm • 11.7x11.7"
8 mm • 0.3"

Pewter Valley 
Code: MМ-19
Brand: Natural

168/169

Cool



Material: Mix
300x300 mm • 11.8х11.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Fusion
Code: CAS-028
Brand: Natural

Cool

170/171



Material: Glass
226x226 mm • 8.9x8.9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Blue Stratus
Code: CLS-08BL
Brand: Natural

Cool

172/173



Amsterdam Silver
Code: BDA-S7A
Brand: Natural

Material: Mix
280x280 mm • 11x11"
8 mm • 0.3"

Cool

174/175



Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Bastoni 1 
Code: BST-01
Brand: Skalini

Cool

176/177



Material: Wooden Gray, 
Eastern White
267x292 mm • 10.5x11.5"
48x48 mm • 2x2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Gibraltar
Code: KB-G01
Brand: Natural

Warm

178/179



Material: Glass
226x249 mm • 8.9x9.8"
8 mm • 0.3"

Amber Stratus
Code: CLS-06AM
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Crystal White
203x203 mm • 8x8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Wakefield
Code: DC-H21
Brand: Natural

Warm

180/181



Material: Wooden Gray, 
Athens Gray
279x356 mm • 11x14"
10 mm • 0.4"

Trellis 1
Code: TRL-1
Brand: Skalini

Warm

182/183182/183



Material: Mix
240x240 mm • 9.4x9.4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon Nuovo Antico
Code: PNV ANTICO
Brand: Skalini

Warm

184/185



Material: Recycled Glass
285x310 mm • 11.2x12.2"
20x10 • 0.8x0.4"
6 mm • 0.24"

Beige Rectangular
Code: VRE-05
Brand: Natural

Warm

186/187



Material: Wooden Gray
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Plantation
Code: SV-32SL
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray, 
Glass
305x305 mm • 11.7x11.7"
8 mm • 0.3"

Old Quarter
Code: SV-S81
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray
305x305 mm • 11x12.7"
10 mm • 0.4"

Avondale
Code: SV-G04
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray
305x15 mm • 12x0.6"
18 mm • 0.7"

Wooden Gray Pencil 
Polished
Code: MGR-1P
Brand: Natural

Warm

188/189



Madrona
Code: SE-D01
Brand: Natural

Material: Bardiglio Nuvolato, 
Bianco Carrara, Dream
269x236 mm • 10.6x9.3"
10 mm • 0.4"

Warm

190/191



Material: Wooden Gray, 
Eastern White
267x292 mm • 10.5x11.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Gibraltar
Code: KB-G01
Brand: Natural

Warm

192/193



Material: Crema Marfil Polished,  
Random Split Face Pieces In 
Emperador Dark
295x305 mm • 11.6"х12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Old City
Code: KB-P30
Brand: Natural

Material: Crema Marfil, 
Emperador Light
279x279 mm • 11x11"
10 mm • 0.4"

Zafra
Code: VL-B28
Brand: Natural

Warm

194/195



Material: Glass
231x267 mm • 9.1x10.5"
8 mm • 0.3"

Silver White Hex
Code: CLH-01SW
Brand: Natural

Warm

196/197



Material: Glass
224x231 mm • 8.8x9.1"
8 mm • 0.3"

Amber Atlas
Code: CLA-10AM
Brand: Natural

Material: Glass
75x231 mm • 3x9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Amber 3x9
Code: CLF-39AM
Brand: Natural

Warm

198/199



Material: Shell
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
2 mm • 0.1"

Treasure Island
Code: SMA-010
Brand: Natural

Warm

200/201



Material: Glass
224x231 mm • 8.8x9.1"
8 mm • 0.3"

Silver White Atlas
Code: CLA-09SW
Brand: Natural

Warm

202/203



Code: DE-71
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2660x295 mm • 104.72x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Warm

204/205



Material: Glass
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
98x10 mm • 4x0.4"
8 mm • 0.3"

Pizzaz
Code: CAS-018
Brand: Natural

Material: Crema Marfil
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Crema Chair Rail Polished 
Code: MCR-2P
Brand: Natural

Warm

206/207



Material: MultiColor Slate
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 1
Code: PCS-1
Brand: Skalini

Warm

208/209



Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon 
(White-Gray-Antico)
Code: PNT 
(White-Gray-Antico)
Brand: Skalini

Warm

210/211



Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
148x15 mm • 5.8x0.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Golden Line 5
Code: GLN-5
Brand: Skalini

Material: Crema Marfil
100x300 mm • 4x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Crema 4X12 Polished
Code: FCR-412P
Brand: Natural

Warm

212/213



Material: Wooden Gray, 
Bianco Carrara, Dream
269x236 mm • 10.6x9.3"
10 mm • 0.4"

Tybee
Code: SV-D02
Brand: Natural

Warm

214/215



Material: Glass
305x75 mm • 12x3"
8 mm • 0.3"

Sugar Cookie Gloss
Code: A-085 3x12
Brand: Natural

Warm

216/217



Material: Wooden Gray
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Wooden Gray Chair Rail 
Polished
Code: MGR-2P
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray, 
Glass
300x305 mm • 11.8x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Peacock Gray
Code: PCK-2
Brand: Skalini

Warm

218/219



Material: Crema Marfil
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Crema 2X2" Hex Polished
Code: VL-G14P
Brand: Natural

Material: Crema Marfil, 
Emperador dark
279x279 mm • 11x11"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pinoso
Code: VL-B26
Brand: Natural

Warm

220/221



Material: Shell
305x305 mm • 12x12"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
2 mm • 0.1"

Key West 
Code: SMA-002
Brand: Natural

Material: Shell
305x305 mm • 12x12"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
2 mm • 0.1"

Cocoa Beach 
Code: SMA-001
Brand: Natural

Warm

222/223



Material: MultiColor Slate
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Picasso 1
Code: PCS-1
Brand: Skalini

224/225

Warm



Material: Wooden Gray
305x50 mm • 12x2"
25 mm • 1"

Wooden Gray Chair Rail 
Polished
Code: MGR-2P
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Wooden Gray Base 
Polished 
Code: MGR-3P
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray
297x297 mm • 11.7x11.7"
10 mm • 0.4"

Cloverdale
Code: SV-SC5
Brand: Natural

Material: Wooden Gray
305x15 mm • 12x0.6"
18 mm • 0.7"

Wooden Gray Pencil 
Polished
Code: MGR-1P
Brand: Natural

Warm

226/227



Material: Bianco Carrara
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Carrara Base Polished 
Code: MCA-3P 
Brand: Natural

Material: Paper White,  
Bianco Carrara,  
Cinderella Marble
343x368 mm • 13.5x14.5"
10 mm • 0.4"

Angolo 1
Code: ANG-01
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Alcamo 3/6 
Code: ACM 3/6
Brand: Skalini

Warm

228/229



Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
48x48 mm • 2x2"
10 mm • 0.4"

Vegas 1
Code: VGS-1
Brand: Skalini

Warm

230/231



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: GM02
Brand: Alma

Warm

232/233



Material: Crema Marfil, 
Emperador Light
279x279 mm • 11x11"
10 mm • 0.4"

Zafra
Code: VL-B28
Brand: Natural

Material: Crema Marfil, 
Emperador Light
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
10 mm • 0.4"

Crema 2X2" Hex Polished
Code: VL-G14P
Brand: Natural

Material: Crema Marfil
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Crema Base Polished
Code: MCR-3P
Brand: Natural

Warm

234/235



Material: Glass
231x267 mm • 9.1x10.5"
8 mm • 0.3"

Amber Hex
Code: CLH-02AM
Brand: Natural

Material: Bianco Carrara
305x610 mm • 12x24"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 12X24 Polished 
Code: FCA-1224P
Brand: Natural

Warm

236/237



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 04*/Diadem
Brand: Alma

Warm

238/239



Material: Mix
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
23x23 mm • 1x1"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mirage 
Code: DSA-2301
Brand: Natural

Warm

240/241



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Coffee-2(m)
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Art To Order
Brand: Alma

Warm

242/243



Material: Stone
2 pieces 203x92 mm • 8x3.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Pantheon (Antico-White)
Code: PNT (Antico-White)
Brand: Skalini

Warm

244/245



Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
48x15 mm • 2x0.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Fire Dance 1
Code: FDC-1
Brand: Skalini

Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
23x23 • 0.9x0.9"
10 mm • 0.4"

Ethnic 3
Code: ETH-3
Brand: Skalini

Material: Eastern Black
305x20 mm • 12x0.8"
18 mm • 0.7"

Code: MTX-1P
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern Black
305x100 mm • 12x4"
20 mm • 0.8"

Code: B081-4P
Brand: Natural

Warm

246/247



Material: Wooden Gray
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Savannah Square
Code: SV-P54 
Brand: Natural

Material: Eastern White, 
Wooden Gray
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Sierra
Code: KB-P33
Brand: Natural

Warm

248/249



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 04/Chara(kit)
Brand: Alma

Warm

250/251



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 08/Hamal(m)
Brand: Alma

Mix

252/253



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Palau*
Brand: Alma

Mix

254/255



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Madison(GM)*
Brand: Alma

Mix

256/257



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Sierra*
Brand: Alma

Mix

258/259



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 03/Calypso(m)
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 01/Algedi(kit)
Brand: Alma

Mix

260/261



Code: Salvia*
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2620x327 mm • 103.2x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Mix

262/263



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 01/Sirius(m)
Brand: Alma

Mix

264/265



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: STR82 Stripes
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Jupiter5(GM)*
Brand: Alma

Material: Crema Marfil
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 030-305P
Brand: Natural

Mix

266/267



Material: Glass
231x267 mm • 9.1x10.5"
8 mm • 0.3"

Blue Hex
Code: CLH-04BL
Brand: Natural

Mix

268/269



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Vanessa(GM)*
Brand: Alma

Material: Eastern Black
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 081-305P
Brand: Natural

Mix

270/271



Material: Glass
288x288 mm • 11.3x11.3"
30x30 mm • 1.2x1.2"
8 mm • 0.3"

Mondrian Velvet
Code: JP-302
Brand: Natural

Mix

272/273



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: PN11
Brand: Alma

Mix

274/275



Material: Bianco Carrara, 
Glass
305x305 mm • 12x12"
8 mm • 0.3"

Shape 4B
Code: SHP-4B
Brand: Skalini

Mix

276/277



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: STR29 Stripes
Brand: Alma

Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Jupiter5(GM)*
Brand: Alma

Material: Eastern Black
305x305 mm • 12x12"
10 mm • 0.4"

Code: 081-305P
Brand: Natural

Mix

278/279



Material: Stone
300x300 mm • 11.8x11.8"
148x15 mm • 5.8x0.6"
10 mm • 0.4"

Golden Line 6
Code: GLN-6
Brand: Skalini

Material: Bianco Carrara
300x100 mm • 12x4"
10 mm • 0.4"

Carrara 4X12 Polished
Code: FCA-412P
Brand: Natural

Mix

280/281



Material: Glass
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 05SM/Major(m)
Brand: Alma

Mix

282/283



Material: Glass
295x295 mm • 11.6x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: 06/Muphrid(m)
Brand: Alma

Mix

284/285



Code: DE-31
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2660x295 mm • 105x11.6"
15x15 mm • 0.6x0.6"
4 mm • 0.16"

Mix

286/287



Code: New Rosy*
Brand: Alma
Material: Glass
2620x327 mm • 103.2x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Mix

288/289



Material: Glass
327x327 mm • 12.9x12.9"
20x20 mm • 0.8x0.8"
4 mm • 0.16"

Code: Troy*
Brand: Alma

Mix

290/291



Material: Mix
298x298 mm • 11.7x11.7"
23x23 • 0.9x0.9"
8 mm • 0.3"

Steele Blue
Code: BDA-2324
Brand: Natural

Mix

292/293



Index Index

A

A-066 3X12........................... 42, 56, 66
A-066 8X16..................................... 106
A-085 3X12..................................... 216
A-091-100........................................... 4
A-095 1X1....................................... 136
A-095 3X6....................................... 164
A-097 3X6......................................... 40
ACM 3/6............................. 64, 72, 228
ADI-01............................................... 84
Alba(GM)*...................................... 146
Alcamo 3/6......................... 64, 72, 228
Amber 3X9...................................... 198
Amber Atlas.................................... 198
Amber Hex...................................... 236
Amber Stratus................................ 180
Amsterdam Silver................... 142, 174
Andalusia.......................................... 16
ANG-01........................................... 228
Angelite............................................ 76
Angolo 1......................................... 228
Art To Order............................ 156, 242
AST-01......................................... 56, 66
Avondale........................................ 188

B

B081-3.............................................. 20
B081-4P.......................................... 246
B088-3.............................................. 62
Balian Carrara................................... 98
Bardiglio Base Polished.................... 86
Bardiglio Chair Rail Polished............. 86
Bastoni 1......................................... 176
BDA-2314......................................... 70
BDA-2324....................................... 292
BDA-S7A................................. 142, 174
Beacon Hill...................................... 166
Beige Rectangular........................... 186
Bellevue Circle................................ 166
BL-01CA............................................ 98
BL-02CA.......................................... 112
BL-03WG........................................ 116
BL-07CA............................................ 98
Black Diamond.................................... 8
Blue Hex......................................... 268

Blue Stratus.................................... 172
Bowtie.............................................. 58
BST-01............................................. 176

C

Carrara 2X2" Honed.......................... 52
Carrara 3X6 Beveled And Polished.......  
..........................22, 38, 50, 62, 94, 102
Carrara 3X6 Polished........................ 62
Carrara 4X4" Hex Honed................... 16
Carrara 4X12 Polished..........................  
..................................18, 150, 152, 280
Carrara 12X12 Polished........................
......................................38, 50, 82, 112
Carrara 12X24 Polished .......................  
......10, 14, 92, 108, 132, 152, 228, 236
Carrara Base Polished.......2, 18, 34, 58,  
.........................60, 88, 90, 94, 96, 102,  
........................120, 138, 144, 150, 228
Carrara Chair Rail Polished...................  
........... 2, 18, 34, 50, 58, 62, 64, 72, 82,   
......88, 90, 94, 100, 102, 108, 132, 144
Carrara Hex 1X1" Polished................ 30
Carrara Pencil Polished....... 60, 82, 138
CAS-018.......................................... 206
CAS-019............................................ 20
CAS-020............................................ 80
CAS-028.......................................... 170
CLA-09SW....................................... 202
CLA-10AM....................................... 198
CLA-11GR........................................ 152
Cleopatra 5..................................... 124
CLF-39AM....................................... 198
CLF-39GR........................................ 152
CLH-01SW....................................... 196
CLH-02AM...................................... 236
CLH-04BL........................................ 268
Cloverdale...................................... 226
CLS-06AM....................................... 180
CLS-08BL......................................... 172
CMC-02............................................. 74
CMC-05............................................. 74
CMC-P08........................................... 74
Coastal Breeze.................................. 60
Coastal Flower.................................. 46

Coastal Ribbon................................ 100
Coastal Wave.................................... 18
Cobblestone Gloss............................ 40
Cocoa Beach................................... 222
Coffee-2(m).................................... 242
Constitution Square........................ 134
CPR-5.............................................. 124
Crema 2X2" Hex Polished....... 220, 234
Crema 4X12 Polished...................... 212
Crema Base Polished...................... 234
Crema Chair Rail Polished............... 206
CST-01............................................... 60
CST-02............................................... 18
CST-03............................................. 100
CST-04............................................... 46

D

Day&Night(m).................................. 32
DC-H02............................................. 86
DC-H21......................18, 130, 138, 180
DC-P01............................................ 132
DC-S06............................................ 134
DC-S07............................................ 134
DE-31.............................................. 286
DE-71.............................................. 204
Diamante Silver................................ 84
DSA-2301........................................ 240
DSA-2304............................................ 4

E

ETH-3.............................................. 246
Ethnic 3........................................... 246

F

FCA-36BP...........22, 38, 50, 62, 94, 102
FCA-36P............................................ 62
FCA-412P...................18, 150, 152, 280
FCA-1212P.....................38, 50, 82, 112
FCA-1224P....................10, 14, 92, 108,  
................................132, 152, 228, 236
FCR-412P........................................ 212
FDC-1.............................................. 246
FIO-2......................................... 82, 120
FIO-3................................................. 44
Fiore 2...................................... 82, 120

Fiore 3.............................................. 44
Fire Dance 1.................................... 246
FTX-36BP.......................................... 22
FTX-412P........................................... 34
Fusion............................................. 170

G

Gatsby........................................ 56, 66
GEM-1................................................ 8
GEM-12............................................ 76
Georgetown Gray............................. 86
Gibraltar................................. 178, 192
Glacier Beach.................................... 92
GLN-5.............................................. 212
GLN-6.............................................. 280
GM02.............................................. 232
GM04.......................................... 24, 36
Golden Line 5................................. 212
Golden Line 6................................. 280
Gray 3X9......................................... 152
Gray Atlas....................................... 152

H

Heights........................................... 102
Hipster Shadow.............................. 162
HTC-508-M..................................... 162
HTC-516-M....................................... 40
HTC-534-M..................................... 128

I

Icicle................................................. 40
Impress 4.......................................... 20
IMS-4................................................ 20
Indi Carrara....................................... 98

J

JP-302............................................. 272
JP-306................................................. 8
Jupiter5(GM)*.................. 28, 266, 278

K

Kapari............................................. 114
KB-B04.............................................. 54
KB-B05.............................................. 16
KB-B07.............................................. 54

KB-B12............................................ 154
KB-G01.................................... 178, 192
KB-G02P............................................ 30
KB-G11H........................................... 16
KB-P30............................................ 194
KB-P33............................................ 248
KB-S04H............................................ 52
Kerry Park....................................... 140
Key West......................................... 222

L

Layers Blue..................................... 128
Logan Circle.................................... 132

M

M009-48T........................................... 6
Madison(GM)*............................... 256
Madrona......................................... 190
Malaga 1........................................... 52
Mantra Wooden Gray..................... 116
Margo 7............................................ 82
MBA-2P............................................ 86
MBA-3P............................................ 86
MCA-1P.............................. 60, 82, 138
MCA-2P................2, 18, 34, 50, 58, 62,   
...........................64, 72, 82, 88, 90, 94,   
........................100, 102, 108, 132, 144
MCA-3P.... 2, 18, 34, 58, 60, 88, 90, 94,  
..........96, 102, 120, 138, 144, 150, 228
MCR-2P........................................... 206
MCR-3P........................................... 234
MGR-1P.................................. 188, 226
MGR-2P.................................. 218, 226
MGR-3P.......................................... 226
Mirage............................................ 240
Mirage White Gloss.......42, 56, 66, 106
MKN-05............................................ 94
MKN-14.......................................... 114
MKN-15.......................................... 114
MLG-1............................................... 52
MOK-015.......................................... 92
Mondrian Ash..................................... 8
Mondrian Velvet............................. 272
MR-7................................................. 82
MSD-426........................................... 76

MTS-2P..................................... 46, 114
MTS-3P..................................... 46, 114
MTX-1P........................20, 76, 110, 246
MМ-19........................................... 168

N

Nero 3X6 Beveled And Polished....... 22
Nero 4X12 Polished.......................... 34
Nero Pencil Polished........... 20, 76, 110
Nero Square Tumbled......................... 6
New Rosy*...................................... 288

O

Old City........................................... 194
Old Quarter.................................... 188
Old Town Nero.................................. 54

P

Pacific Rim Carrara......................... 112
Palau*............................................. 254
Pale Gloss............................... 136, 164
Panormos....................................... 114
Pantheon (Antico-White)............... 244
Pantheon (Black-White)....... 22, 42, 68
Pantheon Floreale Black..................... 2
Pantheon Nuovo Antico................. 184
Pantheon (White-Black)................... 10
Pantheon (White-Gray-Antico)....... 210
Paros................................................. 94
PCK-1................................................ 58
PCK-2.............................................. 218
PCS-1...................................... 208, 224
PCS-3...................................... 144, 160
PCS-4................................................ 46
PCS-5................................................ 14
Peacock Gray.................................. 218
Peacock White.................................. 58
Pewter Valley.................................. 168
PF-01.............................................. 108
PF-02................................................ 26
PF-03................................................ 78
PF-04................................................ 96
PF-05.............................................. 104
PFL Black............................................. 2

294/295



Index

Picasso 1................................. 208, 224
Picasso 3................................. 144, 160
Picasso 4........................................... 46
Picasso 5........................................... 14
Pietra Floreale 01........................... 108
Pietra Floreale 02............................. 26
Pietra Floreale 03............................. 78
Pietra Floreale 04............................. 96
Pietra Floreale 05........................... 104
Pike Place........................................ 140
Pinoso............................................. 220
Pinstripe........................................... 70
Pizzaz.............................................. 206
Plantation....................................... 188
Plaza Nero........................................ 54
Plume White..................................... 74
PN11............................................... 274
PNT (Antico-White)........................ 244
PNT (Black-White)................ 22, 42, 68
PNT (White-Black)............................ 10
PNT (White-Gray-Antico)................ 210
PNV ANTICO................................... 184

R

Ravenna.......................................... 130
Raya Azul........................................ 154
Rembrand Graystone........................ 76
RUST - 1 (3)..................................... 156
Rustico 1 (3).................................... 156

S

Salvia*............................................ 262
Savannah Square............................ 248
SBN109............................................. 36
SE56.................................................. 36
SE-B10............................................ 166
SE-D01............................................ 190
SE-F01............................................. 130
SE-G07............................................ 140
SE-G09............................................ 102
SE-P06P.......................................... 140
SE-P07............................................. 166
SFL-1............................................... 144
Shape 1B......................................... 118
Shape 2........................................... 122
Shape 4B......................................... 276
Shape 5........................................... 134

SHP-1B............................................ 118
SHP-2.............................................. 122
SHP-4B............................................ 276
SHP-5.............................................. 134
Sierra.............................................. 248
Sierra*............................................ 258
Silver Streak........................................ 4
Silver White Atlas........................... 202
Silver White Hex............................. 196
SM31................................................ 24
SMA-001......................................... 222
SMA-002......................................... 222
SMA-010......................................... 200
Snowflake....................................... 144
SPE-01............................................. 138
Specchio......................................... 138
Steele Blue...................................... 292
STR29 Stripes.................................. 278
STR82 Stripes.................................. 266
Sugar Cookie Gloss......................... 216
SV-32SL........................................... 188
SV-D02............................................ 214
SV-G04............................................ 188
SV-P54............................................ 248
SV-S81............................................. 188
SV-SC5............................................. 226

T

Thassos Base Polished.............. 46, 114
Thassos Chair Rail Polished...... 46, 114
Treasure Island............................... 200
Trellis 1........................................... 182
Trellis 4..................................... 44, 110
Trellis 5........................................... 126
Trellis 7................................... 106, 132
Trellis 8................................... 110, 148
Trellis 10........................................... 88
Trellis 11........................................... 34
Trellis 15........................................... 90
Trellis 18......................................... 150
Trellis 19......................................... 158
TRL-1............................................... 182
TRL-4......................................... 44, 110
TRL-5............................................... 126
TRL-7....................................... 106, 132
TRL-8....................................... 110, 148
TRL-10............................................... 88

TRL-11............................................... 34
TRL-15............................................... 90
TRL-18............................................. 150
TRL-19............................................. 158
Troy*............................................... 290
Tusk.................................................. 74
Tusk Pensil........................................ 74
TX-B29H............................................ 58
TX-S09P............................................... 6
Tybee.............................................. 214

V

Vanessa(GM)*................................ 270
Vegas 1........................................... 230
Venice 6...................................... 64, 72
VGS-1.............................................. 230
VL-B26............................................ 220
VL-B28.................................... 194, 234
VL-G14P.................................. 220, 234
VN-6........................................... 64, 72
VRE-05............................................ 186

W

Wakefield...................18, 130, 138, 180
White Square.................................. 134
Wooden Gray Base Polished........... 226
Wooden Gray Chair Rail  
Polished.................................. 218, 226
Wooden Gray Pencil Polished.188, 226

Z

Zafra....................................... 194, 234

Symbols

01/Algedi(kit).................................. 260
01*/Algol New.................................. 48
01/Sirius(m).................................... 264
02/Alphecca(m)................................ 12
03/Calypso(m)................................ 260
04/Chara(kit).................................. 250
04*/Diadem.................................... 238
05SM/Major(m)............................. 282
06/Muphrid(m).............................. 284
08/Hamal(m).................................. 252
030-305P........................................ 266
081-305P...............62, 88, 90, 270, 278






